
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20052229 2037602238 NIRBAN DAS 1 187

2 PU20015871 2037605043 SITHARTH EJILANE 2 150

3 PU20070155 2037604014 MD SHAZAD 3 135

4 PU20072829 2037602286 ARNAB SARKAR 4 105

5 PU20076905 2037603916 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN 5 96

6 PU20028771 2037601933 AARON ABRAHAM JOHN 6 92

Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007519 2037604693 RANJITH M 8 87

2 PU20025603 2037606009 ABINAYA P 12 75

3 PU20004365 2039405959 JAYASRILAKSHMI 14 74

4 PU20059613 2037606053 JAI GANESH J 16 69

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20032405 2037601355 NUKAM MALLESH 9 87

2 PU20065073 2037600024 KANISHKA KUMAR 10 78

3 PU20013907 2037605029 RAGHAVAN S 17 66

4 PU20031913 2037603872 PRASHANT KUMAR 18 65

5 PU20055375 2037601712 K BALAJI 19 64

6 PU20076969 2037601404 KADIYAM SREE SAI PREETHAM 20 62

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20060207 2037606055 PAVITHRA K 22 60

2 PU20027147 2037605093 GAYATHRI S 23 60

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20069729 2037603664 MEGHA K 7 90

2 PU20027815 2037603334 AJAY PRAKASH 13 75

3 PU20049569 2037601054 UPASANA PODDAR 15 71

4 PU20076869 2037606391 THAMIZHPAANA 27 53
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Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018389 2037605994 PAVITHRA K 31 49

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20068699 2037606889 GOODLEADERSON LYNGDOH MAWLOT 25 59

2 PU20075065 2037601071 EKHA MORANG 44 40

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20014573 2037603990 MD ASHIQUE AZIZ 56 23

Category Pondicherry - EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20069729 2037603664 MEGHA K 7 90

2 PU20007519 2037604693 RANJITH M 8 87

3 PU20032405 2037601355 NUKAM MALLESH 9 87

4 PU20065073 2037600024 KANISHKA KUMAR 10 78

5 PU20030045 2037606020 SHABNAM KUMARI 11 76

6 PU20025603 2037606009 ABINAYA P 12 75

7 PU20027815 2037603334 AJAY PRAKASH 13 75

8 PU20004365 2039405959 JAYASRILAKSHMI 14 74

9 PU20049569 2037601054 UPASANA PODDAR 15 71

10 PU20059613 2037606053 JAI GANESH J 16 69

11 PU20013907 2037605029 RAGHAVAN S 17 66

12 PU20031913 2037603872 PRASHANT KUMAR 18 65

13 PU20055375 2037601712 K BALAJI 19 64

14 PU20076969 2037601404 KADIYAM SREE SAI PREETHAM 20 62

15 PU20063939 2037600256 HARAPRIYA KAR 21 61

16 PU20060207 2037606055 PAVITHRA K 22 60

17 PU20027147 2037605093 GAYATHRI S 23 60

18 PU20011877 2037606846 NIHARIKA PATEL 24 60

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST

END

END

END

END

END



Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20013907 2037605029 RAGHAVAN S 17 66

2 PU20055375 2037601712 K BALAJI 19 64

3 PU20060207 2037606055 PAVITHRA K 22 60

4 PU20027147 2037605093 GAYATHRI S 23 60

5 PU20025341 2037606007 ILAVARASAN 26 57

6 PU20076869 2037606391 THAMIZHPAANA 27 53

7 PU20012449 2037604734 MADUVANTHI S 28 52

8 PU20020499 2037605062 B.SIVASHINI 29 51

9 PU20013173 2037605982 LOHITHA R 30 50

10 PU20018389 2037605994 PAVITHRA K 31 49

11 PU20006467 2037605967 SANTHANALAKSHMI 33 47

12 PU20071767 2037606364 RAGULRAJ 35 45

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20060207 2037606055 PAVITHRA K 22 60

2 PU20027147 2037605093 GAYATHRI S 23 60

3 PU20011877 2037606846 NIHARIKA PATEL 24 60

4 PU20012449 2037604734 MADUVANTHI S 28 52

5 PU20020499 2037605062 B.SIVASHINI 29 51

6 PU20013173 2037605982 LOHITHA R 30 50

7 PU20006467 2037605967 SANTHANALAKSHMI 33 47

8 PU20047025 2037604186 PATCHAIYAPPAN 34 45

9 PU20071767 2037606364 RAGULRAJ 35 45

10 PU20048927 2037604002 VIKASH KUMAR 37 45

11 PU20059785 2037606054 MOULI G 38 42

12 PU20037727 2037603335 MOHAMMAD SAFDAR 39 42

13 PU20023659 2037601044 MEDINEE MOHAN BORAH 40 42

14 PU20069963 2037606355 MOHANRAJ G 42 41

15 PU20023583 2037605076 P. GIRIJA 43 40

16 PU20028837 2037606018 SIVAGAMA SUNDARI M 45 38

17 PU20078211 2037601074 KASHMIRI BORAH 47 35

18 PU20038735 2037604153 HAREESH KUMAR 48 35

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012449 2037604734 MADUVANTHI S 28 52

2 PU20020499 2037605062 B.SIVASHINI 29 51

3 PU20013173 2037605982 LOHITHA R 30 50

4 PU20006467 2037605967 SANTHANALAKSHMI 33 47

5 PU20071767 2037606364 RAGULRAJ 35 45

6 PU20059785 2037606054 MOULI G 38 42

END

END



Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018389 2037605994 PAVITHRA K 31 49

2 PU20005885 2037600209 PINTU NAIK 41 42

3 PU20023531 2037605074 SARUMATHI T 46 35

4 PU20033091 2037606022 MANIVANNAN 49 34

5 PU20019797 2037605058 KISHORE DEV R 50 30

6 PU20017445 2039405991 SENTHIL MURUGAN 53 25

Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023531 2037605074 SARUMATHI T 46 35

2 PU20019797 2037605058 KISHORE DEV R 50 30

3 PU20017445 2039405991 SENTHIL MURUGAN 53 25

END

END

END


